
Children’s Choir Calendar 
 

2023 
Sept. 13 (Wed.) Parent Informational Meeting – Room 224 
Oct. 4 (Wed.) 5:40 - 6 pm – Rehearse in Sanctuary (6 - 7 pm rehearse in choir 
rooms) 
Oct. 8 (Sun.) Sing in Worship 8:30 am Service 
Oct. 29 (Sun.) Trunk or Treat (A late afternoon performance) 
Nov. 8 (Wed.) 5:40 - 6 pm – Rehearse in Sanctuary (6 - 7 pm rehearse in choir 
rooms) 
Nov. 12 (Sun.) Sing in Worship 11:00 am Service 
Nov. 22 (Wed.) No Rehearsal 
Nov. 29 (Wed.) Dress Rehearsal in Sanctuary 6 - 7 pm 
Dec. 3 (Sun.) Sing in Worship 11 am “Preview of Christmas Concert” 
Dec. 6 (Wed.) 4 pm Run-Thru Rehearse in Sanctuary; Christmas Concert in 
Sanctuary 6:00 pm “Room For Christmas” 
Dec. 13 (Wed.) No Rehearsal - Gingerbread House Building in Fellowship Hall 
Dec. 20 (Wed.) No Rehearsal (Christmas Break) 
Dec. 27 (Wed.) No Rehearsal (Christmas Break) 

 

 
2024 
Jan. 10 (Wed.) Resume Choir Rehearsal 
Feb. 7 (Wed.) Feast Bingo Instead of Rehearsal 
Feb. 11 (Sun.) Sing in Worship 11 am  
Feb. 14 (Wed.) No Rehearsal – Attend ASH WEDNESDAY Service 
March 13 (Wed.) No Rehearsal (SJCSS Spring Break) 
March 20 (Wed.) 5:40 - 6 pm Rehearsal in Sanctuary (6 - 7 pm rehearse in choir 
rooms) 
March 24 (Sun.) Sing in Worship 8:30 am 
April 17 (Wed.) Dress Rehearsal in Fellowship Hall (on STAGE) 
April 21 (Sun.) Sing in Worship 11 am (Preview Song) 
April 24 (Wed.) 4 pm Run-Thru Rehearse on stage; 6 pm Spring Concert (Fellowship 
Hall) 
April 28 (Wed.) Pool Party & Awards (Location TBA) 


